Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive    Hudson, MA  01768    Tel. 978 / 368 3600    Fax 978 / 368 3633
CLARK SOLUTIONS
8P Series Pneumatic Actuated Ball Valves
1/4” to 4”Brass & Stainless Steel, 2-way & 3-way configurations
GENERAL
SERIES 8P0O80/82/135/136
80: Direct mount 2-way brass full port

1/8” 0.35 1.50
fig. 14
ORDERING INFORMATION
A-B-C
EXAMPLE: 8P0129-S-2”
A
Model
Double Acting Actuator
B
Actuator Ambient Temperature Range
C
Size/NPT Conn.
8P0080(LF)= Brass 2-way Full Port (Lead Free Option)
8P0135(LF)= Brass 2-way, SS Stem (Lead Free Option)
8P0129(LF)= Brass 3-way, “T” port (Lead Free Option)
8P0130(LF)= Brass 3-way, “L” port (Lead Free Option)
8P0133= SS 2-way
8P0139= SS 3-way, standard “T” port
8P0140= SS 3-way, standard “L” port
8P0144= SS 3-way, Full“T” port
8P0146= SS 3-way, Full “L” port
S=  Standard (NBR Seals): -4oF to +185oF
H= High Temp Option (Viton Seals): -4oF to  +302oF
L= Low Temperature Option (Silicon Seals):  -40oF to +185oF
1/4”= 1/4”
3/8”= 3/8”
1/2”= 1/2”
3/4”= 3/4”
1”= 1”
1-1/4”= 1-1/4”
1-1/2”= 1-1/2”
2”= 2”
2.5”= 2 1/2”
3”= 3”
4= 4”
A
Model
Spring Return Actuator
B
Actuator Ambient Temperature Range
C
Normal Position
(no air pressure)
D
Size/NPT Conn.
8P0082(LF)= Brass 2-way Full Port (Lead Free Option)
8P0136(LF)= Brass 2-way, SS Stem (Lead Free Option)
8P0131(LF)= Brass 3-way, “T” port (Lead Free Option)
8P0132(LF)= Brass 3-way, “L” port (Lead Free Option)
8P0134= SS 2-way
8P0141= SS 3-way, standard “T” port
8P0142= SS 3-way, standard “L” port
8P0145= SS 3-way, Full“T” port
8P0146= SS 3-way, Full “L” port
S=  Standard (NBR Seals): -4oF to +185oF
H= High Temp Option (Viton Seals): -4oF to  +302oF
L= Low Temperature Option (Silicon Seals):  -40oF to +185oF
NC= Normally Closed
NO= Normally Open
1/4”= 1/4”
3/8”= 3/8”
1/2”= 1/2”
3/4”= 3/4”
1”= 1”
1-1/4”= 1-1/4”
1-1/2”= 1-1/2”
2”= 2”
2.5”= 2 1/2”
3”= 3”
4= 4”
A-B-C-D
EXAMPLE: 8P0134-S-NC-1/2”
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060

P Pressure/Air Supply Pressure/Air Supply
EA Port A exhaust Port A exhaust
Ordering Information
Model Description
NMR1-C1 (R)
110 VAC, 4-Way, Conduit Conn., (R Option,Solenoid Located
to B Supply Port End of Valve Body)
NMR1-C2 (R)
24 VDC, 4-Way, Conduit Conn., (R Option Solenoid Located
to B Supply Port End of Valve Body)
NMR1-C12 (R)
12 VDC, 4-Way, Conduit Conn., (R Option Solenoid Located
to B Supply Port End of Valve Body)
NMR1-EX1 (R)
110 VAC, Explosion Proof, 4-Way, Conduit Conn., (R Option,
Solenoid Located to B Supply Port End of Valve Body)
NMR1-EX2 (R)
24 VDC, Explosion Proof, 4-Way, Conduit Conn., (R Option
Solenoid Located to B Supply Port End of Valve Body)
NMR1-EX12 (R)
12 VDC, Explosion Proof, 4-Way, Conduit Conn., (R Option
Solenoid Located to B Supply Port End of Valve Body)
Exhaust Port Mufflers
SBM-2 1/4” NPT Sintered Bronze Muffler